

GR- 2523/21
CNR- WBSP170010552021
UDI - WB000823

30.01.23

Today is fixed for appearance.
Two (3) accused persons are present by filing hazira.
P.O. is on leave.
Ld. ACJM is in-charge and he is busy with his own files.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 27.03.23 for appearance and charge.

D/C

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD